
BUSINESS STUDIES18

BUSINESS STUDIES SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 22 September  
Introduction to the PGCE Business
programme and the developments in
Business over the last 10 years

Tuesday 29 September
Curriculum Development: The
Business and Finance Diploma

Tuesday 6 October
Structuring Learning: Numeracy and
Literacy 

Tuesday 13 October
Structuring Learning: What makes a
good lesson?

Tuesday 20 October
Structuring Learning: Creating a
lesson plan for GCSE Business Studies

Tuesday 3 November
Assessment: Standards within
Business Studies – Assessment,
Recording and Reporting

Tuesday 10 November
Assessment: Assessment for Learning

Tuesday 17 November
Classroom Management: Managing
the Business Studies classroom

Tuesday 24 November
Differentiation: Mixed ability teaching
and Gifted and Talented.

Tuesday 1 December
Teaching Models: Teaching Strategies
– case studies

Tuesday 8 December
Lessons for Low Attainers: Mixed
ability teaching and SEN students

Tuesday 12 January
Inclusion: Teaching EAL students. 

Tuesday 19 January
Structuring Learning: How to create a
scheme of work

Tuesday 26 January
Educational Visits: Use of trips and
visiting speakers in Business Studies

Tuesday 2 February
Active engagement: Use of Audio
and Visual aids to stimulate effective
learning

Tuesday 9 February
Using ICT to enhance Learning: ICT
in Business

Tuesday 23 February
Developing effective Learners:
Independent learning

Tuesday 2 March
Developing effective Learners:
Effective revision 

Tuesday 9 March
Curriculum Development: Enterprise
and its benefits in Business Studies

Tuesday 16 March
Curriculum Development: Linking
Business Studies with citizenship and
financial capability

Tuesday 23 March
Leading in Learning: Adding value and
Setting targets in Business Studies

Tuesday 30 March
Pedagogical skills: How to create
resources for Business Studies

Tuesday 20 April
Curriculum Development: Vocational
Subjects

Wednesday 28 April
Curriculum Development: Economics
– the structure of the course and its
foundation

Wednesday 5 May
Subject Knowledge for Teaching:
Economics theory

Wednesday 12 May
Active engagement techniques: How
to teach economics creatively

Wednesday 19 May
Curriculum Development: Accounting
– the structure of the course and its
foundation

Wednesday 26 May
Subject Knowledge for Teaching:
Accounting theory

Wednesday 9 June
Active engagement techniques: How
to teach accounting creatively 

Louise Peters

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org 
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